1
Driving Innovation, Inspiring ExcellenceExport
Catalogue
Industry leaders
in sustainable
packaging
Driving Innovation,
Inspiring Excellence

Aluminium basins are suitable for a wide range of cooking tasks, including roasting, baking,
grilling, and even stovetop cooking. Utilise the basin’s versatility to prepare various dishes
effectively. Many aluminium basins can be used in the oven for roasting or baking, meaning
you can serve straight from the oven to the table.
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
28
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
3283 PL 206x137 mm 186x116 mm 170x110 mm 40 mm 418 cc LID3283 IVC
3288 PL 223x172 mm 213x162 mm 193x142 mm 38 mm 990 cc LID3288 IVC
1
2
CompartmentalWrinklewall
3283 PL 3288 PL

9” Plate 10” Plate
4 5
4
5
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
39
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
290 PL 527x326 mm 497x295 mm 473x272 mm 37 mm 5200 cc LID291 RE
294 TPL 527x326 mm 497x295 mm 447x246 mm 80 mm 8500 cc LID291 RE
PlatesWrinklewall
290 TPL 294 TPL
Large Gastro Shallow Large Gastro Deep
13 14
13
14
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
40
RectangularWrinklewall
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
3213 PL 122x96 mm 111x85 mm 93x67 mm 34 mm 250 cc LID3212 IVC
205 TPL 145x120 mm 128x103 mm 108x83 mm 40 mm 440 cc LID205 IVC
208 TPL 178x134 mm 167x123 mm 155x112 mm 30 mm 500 cc RE
1
2
3

prepping or catering. Sushi platters, displaying a colourful assortment of sushi rolls and
sashimi. These are also ideal for Mediterranean-style dishes like moussaka or lasagna, and
you can serve straight from oven to plate.
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
41
RectangularWrinklewall
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
210 TPL 195x105 mm 185x95 mm 163x72 mm 48 mm 670 cc LID210 IVC
218 TPL 199x167 mm 186x154 mm 174x142 mm 31 mm 800 cc RE
3253 PL 218x113 mm 202x93 mm 184x79 mm 53 mm 860 cc LID3253 IVC
4
5
6
210 TPL 218 TPL 3253 PL
No 6a Container Tray Bake Small No 6 Container
4 5 6
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
42
RectangularWrinklewall
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
3279 PL 312x252 mm 297x237 mm 260x200 mm 61 mm 3460 cc LID3279 IVC
3266 PL 315x158 mm 299x142 mm 281x124 mm 45 mm 1812 cc LID3266 IVC
3265 PL 322x202 mm 305x185 mm 295x174 mm 31 mm 1740 cc RE
7
8
9

7
6
8
MORE
PRODUCTS
AVAILABLE
IN MAIN
CATALOGUE
FOILS COLOUR SELECTOR
Bespoke foils can be supplied with brand logo and in any colour options.
46
SquareWrinklewall
Product Top Out Top In Base Depth Capacity Lid Edge
Product Code
2811 PL 157x157 mm 140x140 mm 119x119 mm 33 mm 520 cc LID2811 IVC
2819 PL 238x238 mm 225x225 mm 210x210 mm 36 mm 1650 cc LID2819/
2823 IVC
2823 PL 238x238 mm 225x225 mm 198x198 mm 50 mm 2166 cc LID2819/
2823 IVC
1